

SEC/187/2022 May 19, 2022

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

.....

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI.	Name of the	Folio	Share	No. of	Distinctive Number
No	shareholder	Number	Certificate No.	Shares	
Request received for transmission cum issue of duplicate share certificate					
1.	Ruby Davis	R13116	143883	300	47166558 - 47166857
Request received for issue of duplicate share certificate					
2.	Lincy Joy	L36334	79105	47	7087184-7087230
			906	53	4613727 - 4613779

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder(s) after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

REGI DAVIS PARAPPILLY B.A., L.L.B. ADVOCATE

OFFICE
TC 97/30, II FLOOR,
FORT CITY, EAST FORT IN,
THRISSUR - 680 005,
PH:
MOBILE: 9447 008288
email:advregidavis@yahoo.com



PARAPPILLY APARTMENTS, THRISSUR - 680 020 PH . 0487 - 233 82 88

To

The Manager,
M/s Link Intime Pvt Ltd,
Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue,
Coimbatore-641028.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of Duplicate 300 Share Certificate of the CSB Bank, Trichur

My mother Mrs. Ruby Davis holding total 1100 shares of the CSB Bank as per Folio No R 13116. Mrs. Ruby Davis died on 23-07-2020 with executing a Unregistered Will dated 21-05-2020.

Mrs. Ruby Davis demated the 800 shares of CSB Bank. Now I am doing the procedure to transfer 800 shares of Mrs. Ruby Davis in the name of legal heirs as per Will. The Balance Original 300 share certificates are missing and I can not trace the difference 300 shares in the name of Mrs. Ruby Davis. Hence please provide the certificate number and distinct number of the missing 300 shares for transmission as early as possible.

Dated 13th May, 2022.

Enclosure:

- Death Certificate of Mrs. Ruby Davis
- 2. Legal Heirhsip Certificate of Mrs. Ruby Davis

Thanking you,

INK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

Yours faithfully,

Regi Davis Parappilly

To,

The Board & Shares department,

The CSB Bank Ltd,

CSB Bhavan, HO, Thrissur.

Through,

Link Intime India Pvt, Ltd.,

Dear Sirs,

I have got 200 shares of CSB Bank in my name under folio L36334. Out of the same I lost/misplaced the following share certificates:-

- 1. Certificate no: 906, nos. 4613727 4613779 53 nos.
- 2. Certificate no. 79105, nos. 7087184 7087230 47 nos.

Please find enclosed the necessary documents/ proofs. Please issue me a duplicate share certificate.

With regards,

Lincy Joy,

W/o. Joy K L,

Kokat House, Kaduppassery South (PO),

Thrissure Dt, 680.683.,

Ph. no. 9544467601.

Kaduppassery.

03.05.2022.

